
MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-22-19

ROUNDS BIRDS 2019

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 JODY GIESE 15 368 24.533 AA

2 NICK FICKEN 18 436 24.222 AA

3 TONY KOPCHINSKI 18 433 24.056 AA

4 JEVRET GIESE 15 360 24.000 AA

5 DAVE REED 16 382 23.875 AA

6 HI-D GIESE 15 356 23.733 AA

7 ROGER BRZEZINSKI 18 425 23.611 AA

8 AL BROD 18 425 23.611 AA

9 MIKE LANE 15 354 23.600 AA

10 TREVOR MICHLIG 18 424 23.556 AA

11 ROY EWOLDT 18 424 23.556 AA

12 TIM BRZEZINSKI 18 424 23.556 AA

13 LARRY PETERSON 18 424 23.556 AA

14 DARYL KLEINE 18 419 23.278 AA

15 BROCK SEIS 13 302 23.231 Jr-B

16 LEO MICHLIG 18 418 23.222 AA

17 JIM BITTNER 18 417 23.167 AA

18 MIKE BUSH 16 370 23.125 A

19 JOEL JUHLKE 18 415 23.056 AA

20 PRESTON HALLAS 18 414 23.000 A

21 PAUL LUEBBE 18 411 22.833 A

22 TRENT RUCHTI 18 410 22.778 AA

23 RYAN ICZKOWSKI 13 296 22.769 A

24 JIM RHIENSCHMIDT 18 409 22.722 AA

25 GARY KLOTZBUECHER 14 318 22.714 A

26 MIKE MAGUIRE 9 204 22.667 AA

27 DAVE SCHAETZL 18 408 22.667 AA

28 JOHN MOSS 15 339 22.600 A

29 RAY FICKEN 18 406 22.556 B

30 SIMON BARNES 13 293 22.538 Jr-A

31 MITCHELL DVORAK 18 405 22.500 Jr-A

32 MIKE BROD 14 315 22.500 AA

33 JERIK GIESE 15 337 22.467 A

34 PETER MAGUIRE 13 292 22.462 B

35 JAMES BITTNER Jr. 18 404 22.444 B

36 PHIL BAUMANN 18 404 22.444 A

37 DAVE RHEINSCHMIDT 16 359 22.438 A

38 TUCKER STEPAN 12 269 22.417 Jr-A

39 JEREMY WAWRZYNIEC 5 112 22.400 A

40 MARK MICHLIG 18 403 22.389 AA

41 CLINT ICZKOWSKI 13 291 22.385 A

42 PHIL PETERSON 18 402 22.333 AA

43 CURT BESTE 18 401 22.278 A

44 JAY HINTZ 16 354 22.125 A

45 CHRIS ECKARDT 12 265 22.083 C

46 KURT MUELLER 12 265 22.083 A

47 ALEX PELLOWSKI 18 397 22.056 Jr-B

48 ANDY ADAMS 18 397 22.056 B

49 PHIL STASZAK 18 396 22.000 A

50 GARY SONDOLSKI 14 308 22.000 A

51 SCOTT KOHN 18 396 22.000 B

52 MATT KOEHLER 18 396 22.000 B

53 WES FLETCHER 16 351 21.938 A

54 NICK NECHUTA 9 197 21.889 A

55 RON INDA 18 393 21.833 A

56 JEFF SEIS 13 283 21.769 A

57 BOB KRIEG 18 391 21.722 AA

58 DOUG SCHULTZ 18 391 21.722 B

59 MARK TAUFERNER 18 389 21.611 B

60 MATT SWEDOWSKI 11 237 21.545 A

61 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 16 344 21.500 Jr-A

62 ALLEN DAVIDOWSKI 18 387 21.500 B

63 ANDREA KRZANOWSKI 18 385 21.389 A

64 ELLIOT BARNS 14 298 21.286 Jr-C

65 MIKE YANG 15 316 21.067 D

66 TOM ZOMPOLAS 18 379 21.056 C

67 JOSH JENSEN 18 377 20.944 A

68 LENNY LANG 18 374 20.778 A

69 MIKE DRENGLER 18 373 20.722 B

70 DARREN KRZANOWSKI 18 372 20.667 B

71 CHRIS NELSON 15 308 20.533 B

72 BOB FOCHS 17 349 20.529 B

73 STEVE REED 9 184 20.444 B

74 CARTER DAUL 14 285 20.357 Jr-C

75 KEVIN KAZMARCIAK 18 366 20.333 B

76 ADAM PECHA 8 161 20.125 Jr-C

77 RICH ERDMANN 13 260 20.000 D

78 MATT OHRT 18 360 20.000 D

79 BRYCE HLADOVAK 14 279 19.929 A

80 BOB HAYES 13 259 19.923 B

81 TOM MALTBEY 18 354 19.667 A

82 TOM STEPAN 13 253 19.462 AA

83 MATT BARNES 15 291 19.400 B

84 MIKE TIMM 17 329 19.353 B

85 MIKE GLADOWSKI 15 290 19.333 D

86 RON SHNOWSKE 16 309 19.313 D

87 KATELYN GORSKI 18 347 19.278 Jr-C

88 STEVE KENNEDY 15 288 19.200 C

89 CHRIS KRAMAS 16 306 19.125 B

90 BRIAN (TINY) CUNNINGHAM 8 151 18.875 B

91 GRACE GRABOW 18 338 18.778 Jr-D

92 REBECCA LUEBBE 18 337 18.722 Jr-D

93 BOB HACKBARTH 12 223 18.583 D

94 STACY SUCHON 16 296 18.500 D

95 ANDREW BOWER 9 166 18.444 C

96 COLE MARX 18 330 18.333 Jr-D

97 JACOB HAUPT 16 293 18.313 D

98 OTTO GRESSEN 8 146 18.250 C

99 NEAL LAES 17 310 18.235 C

100 BOB BERNHARDT 18 327 18.167 C

101 BRAD KNIG 1 18 18.000 C

102 JOHN SCHWANTZ 18 323 17.944 D

103 CHAD POMPO 17 304 17.882 B

104 KRIS REBMAN 18 319 17.722 C

105 JAKE GRABOW 3 53 17.667 C

106 JOHN MEOLA 17 299 17.588 C

107 ISAAC GRABOW 18 315 17.500 Jr-D

108 BRANDON OLSON 8 140 17.500 Jr-C

109 COLE BRANTNER 8 140 17.500 Jr-D

110 MIKE DAVIS 7 121 17.286 D

111 TERYN WALLS 18 311 17.278 Jr-D

112 PATRICK REED 14 238 17.000 D

113 L. J. MAPLE 12 204 17.000 C

114 KATIE LUEBBEE 18 304 16.889 D

115 REECE ZEBRO 18 304 16.889 Jr-D

116 MYRANDA HAYES 12 201 16.750 D

117 BRINA FRANK 4 66 16.500 D

118 ZACHARY FOCHS 17 273 16.059 Jr-D

119 LINCOLN OHRT 18 289 16.056 Jr-C

120 GEORGE ALHES 5 80 16.000 Jr-D

121 JAXON HAUPT 17 256 15.059 Jr-D

122 BRENDA PESAVENTO 18 267 14.833 C

123 REECE BRIDSON 6 88 14.667 D

124 MIKE REED 18 241 13.389 Jr-D

125 BOB HLADOVAK 14 185 13.214 D

126 CANYON SUCHON 18 195 10.833 Jr-D



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-22-19

ROUNDS BIRDS 2019

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 JODY GIESE 15 368 24.533 AA

2 NICK FICKEN 18 436 24.222 AA

3 TONY KOPCHINSKI 18 433 24.056 AA

4 JEVRET GIESE 15 360 24.000 AA

5 DAVE REED 16 382 23.875 AA

6 HI-D GIESE 15 356 23.733 AA

7 ROGER BRZEZINSKI 18 425 23.611 AA

8 AL BROD 18 425 23.611 AA

9 MIKE LANE 15 354 23.600 AA

10 TREVOR MICHLIG 18 424 23.556 AA

11 ROY EWOLDT 18 424 23.556 AA

12 TIM BRZEZINSKI 18 424 23.556 AA

13 LARRY PETERSON 18 424 23.556 AA

14 DARYL KLEINE 18 419 23.278 AA

15 LEO MICHLIG 18 418 23.222 AA

16 JIM BITTNER 18 417 23.167 AA

17 JOEL JUHLKE 18 415 23.056 AA

18 TRENT RUCHTI 18 410 22.778 AA

19 JIM RHIENSCHMIDT 18 409 22.722 AA

20 MIKE MAGUIRE 9 204 22.667 AA

21 DAVE SCHAETZL 18 408 22.667 AA

22 MIKE BROD 14 315 22.500 AA

23 MARK MICHLIG 18 403 22.389 AA

24 PHIL PETERSON 18 402 22.333 AA

25 BOB KRIEG 18 391 21.722 AA

26 TOM STEPAN 13 253 19.462 AA



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-22-19

ROUNDS BIRDS 2019

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 MIKE BUSH 16 370 23.125 A

2 PRESTON HALLAS 18 414 23.000 A

3 PAUL LUEBBE 18 411 22.833 A

4 RYAN ICZKOWSKI 13 296 22.769 A

5 GARY KLOTZBUECHER 14 318 22.714 A

6 JOHN MOSS 15 339 22.600 A

7 SIMON BARNES 13 293 22.538 Jr-A

8 MITCHELL DVORAK 18 405 22.500 Jr-A

9 JERIK GIESE 15 337 22.467 A

10 PETER MAGUIRE 13 292 22.462 A

11 PHIL BAUMANN 18 404 22.444 A

12 DAVE RHEINSCHMIDT 16 359 22.438 A

13 TUCKER STEPAN 12 269 22.417 Jr-A

14 JEREMY WAWRZYNIEC 5 112 22.400 A

15 CLINT ICZKOWSKI 13 291 22.385 A

16 CURT BESTE 18 401 22.278 A

17 JAY HINTZ 16 354 22.125 A

18 KURT MUELLER 12 265 22.083 A

19 PHIL STASZAK 18 396 22.000 A

20 GARY SONDOLSKI 14 308 22.000 A

21 WES FLETCHER 16 351 21.938 A

22 NICK NECHUTA 9 197 21.889 A

23 RON INDA 18 393 21.833 A

24 JEFF SEIS 13 283 21.769 A

25 MATT SWEDOWSKI 11 237 21.545 A

26 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 16 344 21.500 Jr-A

27 ANDREA KRZANOWSKI 18 385 21.389 A

28 JOSH JENSEN 18 377 20.944 A

29 LENNY LANG 18 374 20.778 A

30 BRYCE HLADOVAK 14 279 19.929 A

31 TOM MALTBEY 18 354 19.667 A



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-22-19

ROUNDS BIRDS 2019

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 BROCK SEIS 13 302 23.231 Jr-B

2 RAY FICKEN 18 406 22.556 B

4 JAMES BITTNER Jr. 18 404 22.444 B

5 ALEX PELLOWSKI 18 397 22.056 Jr-B

6 ANDY ADAMS 18 397 22.056 B

7 SCOTT KOHN 18 396 22.000 B

8 MATT KOEHLER 18 396 22.000 B

9 DOUG SCHULTZ 18 391 21.722 B

10 MARK TAUFERNER 18 389 21.611 B

11 ALLEN DAVIDOWSKI 18 387 21.500 B

12 MIKE DRENGLER 18 373 20.722 B

13 DARREN KRZANOWSKI 18 372 20.667 B

14 CHRIS NELSON 15 308 20.533 B

15 BOB FOCHS 17 349 20.529 B

16 STEVE REED 9 184 20.444 B

17 KEVIN KAZMARCIAK 18 366 20.333 B

18 ADAM PECHA 8 161 20.125 Jr-B

19 BOB HAYES 13 259 19.923 B

20 MATT BARNES 15 291 19.400 B

21 MIKE TIMM 17 329 19.353 B

22 MIKE GLADOWSKI 15 290 19.333 B

23 CHRIS KRAMAS 16 306 19.125 B

24 BRIAN (TINY) CUNNINGHAM 8 151 18.875 B

25 RYAN SCHULTZ 18 338 18.778 B

26 CHAD POMPO 17 304 17.882 B



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-22-19

ROUNDS BIRDS 2019

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 CHRIS ECKARDT 12 265 22.083 C

2 ELLIOT BARNS 14 298 21.286 Jr-C

3 MIKE YANG 15 316 21.067 C

4 TOM ZOMPOLAS 18 379 21.056 C

5 CARTER DAUL 14 285 20.357 Jr-C

6 KATELYN GORSKI 18 347 19.278 Jr-C

7 STEVE KENNEDY 15 288 19.200 C

8 ANDREW BOWER 9 166 18.444 C

9 OTTO GRESSEN 8 146 18.250 C

10 NEAL LAES 17 310 18.235 C

11 BOB BERNHARDT 18 327 18.167 C

13 BRAD KNIG 1 18 18.000 C

14 KRIS REBMAN 18 319 17.722 C

15 JAKE GRABOW 3 53 17.667 C

16 JOHN MEOLA 17 299 17.588 C

17 BRANDON OLSON 8 140 17.500 Jr-C

18 L. J. MAPLE 12 204 17.000 C

19 LINCOLN OHRT 18 289 16.056 Jr-C

20 BRENDA PESAVENTO 18 267 14.833 C



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-22-19

ROUNDS BIRDS 2019

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 RICH ERDMANN 13 260 20.000 D

2 MATT OHRT 18 360 20.000 D

3 RON SHNOWSKE 16 309 19.313 D

4 GRACE GRABOW 18 338 18.778 Jr-D

5 REBECCA LUEBBE 18 337 18.722 Jr-D

6 BOB HACKBARTH 12 223 18.583 D

7 STACY SUCHON 16 296 18.500 D

8 MASON PAMPO 9 166 18.444 Jr-D

9 COLE MARX 18 330 18.333 Jr-D

10 JACOB HAUPT 16 293 18.313 D

11 JOHN SCHWANTZ 18 323 17.944 D

12 ISAAC GRABOW 18 315 17.500 Jr-D

13 COLE BRANTNER 8 140 17.500 Jr-D

14 MIKE DAVIS 7 121 17.286 D

15 TERYN WALLS 18 311 17.278 Jr-D

16 PATRICK REED 14 238 17.000 D

17 KATIE LUEBBEE 18 304 16.889 D

18 REECE ZEBRO 18 304 16.889 Jr-D

19 MYRANDA HAYES 12 201 16.750 D

20 BRINA FRANK 4 66 16.500 D

21 ZACHARY FOCHS 17 273 16.059 Jr-D

22 GEORGE ALHES 5 80 16.000 Jr-D

23 JAXON HAUPT 17 256 15.059 Jr-D

24 REECE BRIDSON 6 88 14.667 D

25 MIKE REED 18 241 13.389 Jr-D

26 BOB HLADOVAK 14 185 13.214 D

27 CANYON SUCHON 18 195 10.833 Jr-D



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-22-19

ROUNDS BIRDS 2019

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 BROCK SEIS 13 302 23.231 Jr-B

2 SIMON BARNES 13 293 22.538 Jr-A

3 MITCHELL DVORAK 18 405 22.500 Jr-A

4 TUCKER STEPAN 12 269 22.417 Jr-A

5 ALEX PELLOWSKI 18 397 22.056 Jr-B

6 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 16 344 21.500 Jr-A

7 ELLIOT BARNS 14 298 21.286 Jr-C

8 CARTER DAUL 14 285 20.357 Jr-C

9 ADAM PECHA 8 161 20.125 Jr-B

10 KATELYN GORSKI 18 347 19.278 Jr-C

11 GRACE GRABOW 18 338 18.778 Jr-D

12 REBECCA LUEBBE 18 337 18.722 Jr-D

13 MASON PAMPO 9 166 18.444 Jr-D

14 COLE MARX 18 330 18.333 Jr-D

15 ISAAC GRABOW 18 315 17.500 Jr-D

16 COLE BRANTNER 8 140 17.500 Jr-D

17 BRANDON OLSON 8 140 17.500 Jr-C

18 TERYN WALLS 18 311 17.278 Jr-D

19 REECE ZEBRO 18 304 16.889 Jr-D

20 ZACHARY FOCHS 17 273 16.059 Jr-D

21 LINCOLN OHRT 18 289 16.056 Jr-C

22 GEORGE ALHES 5 80 16.000 Jr-D

23 JAXON HAUPT 17 256 15.059 Jr-D

24 MIKE REED 18 241 13.389 Jr-D

25 CANYON SUCHON 18 195 10.833 Jr-D


